L  I  G  H  T  S  D  I  V  I  S  I  O  N
Deco
COLLECTION
power by
PrimOtek
02
PrimOtek
03

paying close attention to visual and aesthetic aspects.
-	 acoustic absorption improves sound quality and
           reduces reverberation
-	 the material is certified fire-resistant
-	 choice of white light temperature
-	 adjustable light intensity
-	 the design and colours of the device are customizable
PrimOtek
05
Suspension
COLOURS
blue green red
verber-Quadra is an elegant linear suspension lamp entirely made of sound-absorbing and
fire-resistant materials. Integrated LED lighting that projects downward with anti-glare optics.
Verber - Quadra
VH01H32V-930	 220-240V	 32W	 3000K	 on-off
VHD1H32V-930	 220-240V	 32W	 3000K	 wi-fi
VHD1H32V-TW	 220-240V	 32W	 2700K÷6000K	 wi-fi
sound-absorbing   fire-resistant                       anti-glare                         wi-fi
B G R
cod.	 input	 WATT	 light	 control
PrimOtek

Verber - Faro
VH02H32V-930	 220-240V	 24W	 3000K	 on-off
VHD2H32V-930	 220-240V	 24W	 3000K	 wi-fi
VHD2H32V-TW	 220-240V	 24W	 2700K÷6000K	 wi-fi
sound-absorbing fire-resistant                      anti-glare wi-fi
B G R
cod.	 input	 WATT	 light	 control
PrimOtek
07
Suspension
COLOURS
blu green red
Verber – Tria is a modern Y-shaped suspension lamp, entirely made of sound-absorbing and
fire-resistant materials. Integrated LED lighting that projects downward with anti-glare optics.
Verber - Tria
VH03H30R-930	 220-240V	 30W	 3000K	 on-off
VHD3H30R-930	 220-240V	 30W	 3000K	 wi-fi
VHD3H30R-TW	 220-240V	 30W	 2700K÷6000K	 wi-fi
sound-absorbing fire-resistant                      anti-glare wi-fi
B G R
cod.	 input	 WATT	 light	 control
PrimOtek
08
Modular
COLOURS
blue green red
verber-Integro is a modular sound-absorbing panel, available with or without integrated LED light
sources to illuminate the areas below without causing glare.
Also available with a suspension kit.
Verber - Integro
VH04HR	 //	 //	 absent	 //
VH5H20R-930	 220-240V	 20W	 3000K	 on-off
VHD5H20R-930	 220-240V	 20W	 3000K	 wi-fi
VHD5H20R-TW	 220-240V	 20W	 2700K÷6000K	 wi-fi
sound-absorbing fire-resistant anti-glare wi-fi
B G R
cod.	 input	 WATT	 light	 control
PrimOtek
09
Suspension
COLOURS
blue green red
verber-Velo is a linear suspension lamp with rounded ends, entirely made of sound-absorbing and
fire-resistant materials. Integrated LED lighting that projects downward with anti-glare optics.
Verber - Velo
VH06H36B-930	 220-240V	 36W	 3000K	 on-off
VHD6H36B-930	 220-240V	 36W	 3000K	 wi-fi
VHD6H36B-TW	 220-240V	 36W	 2700K÷6000K	 wi-fi
sound-absorbing fire-resistant anti-glare wi-fi
B G R
cod.	 input	 WATT	 light	 control
PrimOtek
10
Suspension
COLOURS
blue green red
verber-Arco is a retro-style suspended ceiling light that evokes past lighting trends while incorpo-
rating LED technology and the added value of a sound-absorbing body made from its construction
materials. Anti-glare optics is the ideal choice for stylish environments with an elegant insert.
Verber - Arco
VH7H30G-930	 220-240V	 30W	 3000K	 on-off
VHD7H30G-930	 220-240V	 30W	 3000K	 wi-fi
VHD7H30G-TW	 220-240V	 30W	 2700K÷6000K	 wi-fi
sound-absorbing fire-resistant anti-glare wi-fi
B G R
cod.	 input	 WATT	 light	 control
PrimOtek
11
Suspension
COLOURS
blue green red
verber-Concept is a suspension lamp with two overlapping discs with a central integrated LED light
source within an entirely sound-absorbing body. Diffused optics with a soft lighting effect.
Verber - Concept
VH08H12R-930	 220-240V	 12W	 3000K	 on-off
VHD8H12R-930	 220-240V	 12W	 3000K	 wi-fi
VHD8H12R-TW	 220-240V	 12W	 2700K÷6000K	 wi-fi
sound-absorbing fire-resistant anti-glare wi-fi
B G R
cod.	 input	 WATT	 light	 control
PrimOtek

sound-absorbing fire-resistant anti-glare wi-fi
B G R
cod.	 input	 WATT	 light	 control
PrimOtek
13
Suspension
COLOURS
blue green red
verber-Gerber is a suspension lamp available in two sizes, consisting of a disc with sound-absorbing
blades and an integrated central light source. Diffused optics with a soft light effect. Both sizes are
ideal for single installations or multiple cluster installations.
Verber - Gerber
sound-absorbing fire-resistant anti-glare wi-fi
B G R
cod.	 input	 (mm)	 WATT	 light	 control
VH10H15V-930	 220-240V	 Ø600	 15W	 3000K	 on-off
VHD10H15V-930	 220-240V	 Ø600	 15W	 3000K	 wi-fi
VHD10H15V-TW	 220-240V	 Ø600	 15W	 2700K÷6000K	 wi-fi
cod.	 input	 (mm)	 WATT	 light	 control
VH11H25V-930	 220-240V	 Ø1000	 25W	 3000K	 on-off
VHD11H25V-930	 220-240V	 Ø1000	 25W	 3000K	 wi-fi
VHD11H25V-TW	 220-240V	 Ø1000	 25W	 2700K÷6000K	 wi-fi
PrimOtek
14
Suspension
COLOURS
blue green red
verber-Irradia is a suspension lamp with a cylindrical bladed design. Its structure is entirely made of
sound-absorbing material, available in different colours and equipped with a LED light source
integrated with a soft-light diffuser.
Verber - Irradia
sound-absorbing fire-resistant anti-glare wi-fi
B G R
cod.	 input	 WATT	 light	 control
VH12H30B-930	 220-240V	 30W	 3000K	 on-off
VHD12H30B-930	 220-240V	 30W	 3000K	 wi-fi
VHD12H30B-TW	 220-240V	 30W	 2700K÷6000K	 wi-fi
PrimOtek
15
Suspension
COLOURS
blu green red
Suspension lamp with curved, elegant, and sinuous petals that evoke the interior of a flower in the
sunlight. Entirely made of sound-absorbing material, it integrates a circular LED light source within
the ring support. The PETALO suspensions are particularly suitable as high-impact lamps, either as a
focal point above a table or grouped in compositions to define lounge and meeting areas in
communal spaces.
Verber - Petalo
sound-absorbing fire-resistant anti-glare wi-fi
B G R
cod.	 input	 (mm)	 WATT	 light	 control
VH13H40V-930	 220-240V	 Ø600	 40W	 3000K	 on-off
VHD13H40V-930	 220-240V	 Ø600	 40W	 3000K	 wi-fi
VHD13H40V-TW	 220-240V	 Ø600	 40W	 2700K÷6000K	 wi-fi
cod.	 input	 (mm)	 WATT	 light	 control
VH14H80V-930	 220-240V	 Ø1000	 80W	 3000K	 on-off
VHD14H80V-930	 220-240V	 Ø1000	 80W	 3000K	 wi-fi
VHD14H80V-TW	 220-240V	 Ø1000	 80W	 2700K÷6000K	 wi-fi
PrimOtek
16
Includo / Collection
Includo has a lighting system that is integrated in the lower edge of the sphere,